

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Recast of final Bill					
Name of the work:					
PMGSY Singaul to Bherachaur					
Scheme: (SC) NMGSY					
Agency: Munna Kumar Jaiswal					
Agreement No. 54-SBD / 20-21					
Date of work order: 14-01-2021					
Date of completion: 13-01-2022					
Actual date of completion: 10-01-22					
MEASUREMENT					
NIL					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No-1/1					
Construction of reference and					
work by bench mark — T/S					
Continuation					
From T.O.B. Page no - 47					
Qty = 1.48 Km @ Rs. 12673.86/Km					
= Rs. 17868.00					

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 2/2					
Construction of Reference pillar					
From T.M.B. page no - 48					
				Qty = 1.48 Km	
				@ Rs. 13688.65/Km	
				= Rs. 20259.00	
Item No - 3/3					
Clearing and grubbing road land					
From T.M.B. page no - 48					
				Qty = 0.43 H	
				@ Rs. 51133.76/H	
				= Rs. 21988.00	
Item No - 4/4					
Construction of embankment with 100 m lead — f/s					
From T.M.B. page no - 48					
				Qty = 686.22 m ³	
				@ Rs. 174.99/m ³	
				= Rs. 120047.10	
Item No - 5/5					
Construction of subgrade and earth shoulder — f/s					
From T.M.B. page no - 49					
				Qty = 2298.28 m ³	
				@ Rs. 176.58/m ³	
				= Rs. 405830.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 6/6					
Construction of embankment on in land					110
From T.M. B. page no- 49					
					Qty = 1601.17 m ³
					@ Rs. 58.70/m ³
					= Rs. 93989.00
Item No- 7/7					
Box cutting E/W in excavation					
From T.M. B. page no-					
					Qty = 831.0 m ³
					@ Rs. 74.16/m ³
					= Rs. 6163.00
Item No- 8/8					
Laying of brick lining					
From T.M. B. page no-					
					Qty = 262.50 m ²
					@ Rs. 472.43/m ²
Item No- 9/9					
Construction of G.S.B. - T/S					
From T.M. B. page no-					
					Qty = 830.42 m ³
					@ Rs. 3888.75/m ³
					= Rs. 3229296.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-10/10					
Bonding layer spreading and compacting stone aggregate as in work					fls
From T.O.B. page no -					
					Qty = 427.04 m
					@ Rs. 4885.48/m
					= Rs. 2052132.00
Item No-11/11					
Bonding and applying primer coat					fls
From T.O.B. page no -					
					Qty = 4364.63 m
					@ Rs. 45.11/m ²
					= Rs. 196888.00
Item No-12/12					
Bonding and applying tack coat					fls
From T.O.B. page no -					
					Qty = 4364.63 m ²
					@ Rs. 15.33/m ²
					= Rs. 66910.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-13/13					
Providing, laying, spreading and compacting best Mass - f/s					
From T.O. B. page no -					
					Qty = 4364.63 m ³
					@ Rs. 292.76/m ³
					= Rs. 1259558.00
Item No-14/14					
Construction of Plain Cement concrete pavement - f/s					
From T.O. B. page no -					
					Qty = 214.20 m ³
					@ Rs. 8375.61/m ³
					= Rs. 1794056.00
Item No-15/16					
Providing and fixing Kerb Stone					
From T.O. B. page no -					
					Qty = 2 No
					@ Rs. 2759.06/No
					= Rs. 5518.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 30/38					
Boundary DCC N-18					
From T.A.B. page no					
					Qty = 11.39 m ³
					@ Rs. 7128.49/m ³
					= Rs. 80746.00
Item No- 31/39					
Boundary DCC N-25					
From T.A.B. page no					
					Qty = 68.13 m ³

$$\text{@ Rs. } 8742.16/\text{m}^3$$

$$= \text{Rs. } 595603.00$$

Item No- 32/40

Back filling behind abutment

From T.A.B. page no —

Qty = 43.20 m³

$$\text{@ Rs. } 3760.71/\text{m}^3$$

$$= \text{Rs. } 162463.00$$

Item No- 33/41

Boundary wall holes — fl.

From T.A.B. page no —

Qty = 66 m³

$$\text{@ Rs. } 63.11$$

Continuation

$$= \text{Rs. } 4987.00$$

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no - 34/42					
Boring and laying boulder, approx					415
From T.O.B. page no -					
					bay = 56-Tom ³
					@ R. 4719.26/m ³
					= R. 267582.00
Item no - 35/43					
Supplying, fitting and placing HYSD bar reinforcement					
From T.O.B. page no -					
					@ R. = 4.77 MT
					@ R. 46470.19/MT
					= R. 221570.00
					R. 11147683.00
Add G.S.T. @ 12% = R.					1337722.00
Add C.C. @ 1% = R.					111477.00
					R. 12596882.00
Less for below @ 5.26% = R.					662596.00
					R. 11934286.00
Less for previous pay = R.					4782150.00
					9847299.00

Continuation

					R. 7232136.00
Less for previous pay = R.					112086987.00
					CH/B
					03-02-2022
					J.E.
					09/1/22